
                                                             2025 ICTA ASSOCIATE MEMBERS

COMPANY CONTACT EMAIL

Platinum Sponsor $2,500 Complimentary registration for up to four reps 

AutoAgent Data Solutions, LLC Rudy Dopico; Andrea Karges; Yanni Valsamas; Stacy Hunt rudy@autoagent.com; andrea@autoagent.com; yanni@autoagent.com; stacy@autoagent.com
Catalis Tracey Williams twilliams@catalisgov.com

Devnet, Inc.  Brandon McPherson; Andy Rhodes;Tanya Smith mcpherson@devnetinc.com; rhodes@devnetinc.com; tanya@addelise.com 

Illinois Metropolitan Investment Fund Sofia Anastopoulos; Ethan Lord sofia.ana@investimet.com; ethan.lord@investimet.com

Office of IL State Treasurer Erin Slone; Thomas Gary; Denise McClung eslone@illinoistreasurer.gov; tgary@illinoistreasurer.gov; dmcclung@illinoistreasurer.gov 

Gold Sponsor $2,000 Complimentary registration for up to four reps 

BMS Direct, Inc.  * Greg Allen; Byrrl Sheppard greg.allen@bmsdirectinc.com; byrrl.sheppard@bmsdirectinc.com

Fifth Third Bank Lionel Gomez; Mark Lester lionel.gomez@53.com; mark.lester@53.com 

First Mid Bank & Trust * Jason Donnelly; Nicole Carter; Ryan Adleman jdonnelly@firstmid.com; nicole.carter@firstmid.com; ryan.adleman@firstmid.com 
J.P. Morgan Lori Cadden lori.m.cadden@jpmorgan.com

Mail Services LLC Patricia Fredrichs; Roxanna Pernell  pfredrichs@mailserviceslc.com;rpernell@mailserviceslc.com

North Shore Private Asset Management William Gregg; David Melsheimer wgregg@nsprivate.com; dave@nsprivate.com

PFM Asset Management Michelle Binns; Matt Hanigan binnsm@pfmam.com:haniganm@pfmam.com
PMA Financial Network Lisa Nusko; Steve Adams lnusko@pmanetwork.com;sadams@pmanetwork.com

Snedeker Risk Management Brent Williams; Kevin Kern; Jacob Jenssen brent@clientsadvocate.com; kevin@clientsadvocate.com; jacob@clientsadvocate.com

Silver Sponsor $1,500 Complimentary registration for up to two reps 

Associated Bank Andrew Smith, Carl Abrahamson, Audrey Englebrecht andrew.smith@associatedbank.com;carl.abrahamson@associatedbank.com; audrey.engelbrecht@associatedbank.com
Cotality Matt Pieczynski mpieczynski@cotality.com 

Point & Pay * Melanie Erwin; Darrin Russell merwin@pointandpay.com; drussell@pointandpay.com

Tipton Systems Keith Gerstein; Nick Michalas; Mikiela Herrion keith@tiptonsystems.com;nick@tiptonsystems.com; mikiela@tiptonsystems.com 

Wintrust Financial Sean Durkin; Aimee Briles sdurkin@wintrust.com; abriles@wintrust.com

X-Soft, Inc. Scott Stephens; Mike Meyer; Dean Brown scotts@xsoftinc.com; mikem@xsoftinc.com; deanb@xsoftinc.com

Bronze Sponsor $1,000 Complimentary registration for up to one rep 

Baird Public Finance Mike Williamson; Jessica Miller mwilliamson@rwbaird.com; FICM-Marketing@rwbaird.com

Certified Payments by Deluxe Jason Bergeron jason.bergeron@certifiedpayments.net 
Computer Information Concepts  Chuck Venvertloh cvenvertloh@cicesp.com

Invoice Cloud Christie Lamb; Michaela Meyer;Kristen Blomeyer; Kelsey Carlin clamb@invoicecloud.com; mmeyer@invoicecloud.com;kblomeyer@invoicecloud.com;kcarlin@invoicecloud.com

Joseph E. Meyer & Associates, Inc. Whitney Strohmeyer; Travis Riggs whitney@jem-a.com; travis@jem-a.com
King Financial Consulting, Inc. * Kendall King kendall@kingsfci.com

POS Professional Office Services * Adam Strup; Tanner Marshall; Todd Clausen astrupp@poscorp.com; tmarshall@poscorp.com; tclasusen@poscorp.com

Providence Bank & Trust Cole Parsons cparsons@providence.bank

Sikich, LLC Anthony Cervini; Brian LeFevre; Rachael Hawley; Chad Lucas anthony.cervini@sikich.com; brian.lefevre@sikich.com; rachael.hawley@sikich.com; chad.lucas@sikich.com 
Software Solutions, Inc. * Beth Beaty ebeaty@mysoftwaresolutions.com 

The Master's Touch, LLC Becca Bucknell; Margaret Freund beccab@themasterstouch.com; margaretf@themasterstouch.com 

Sponsoring Observer $500

Fike & Fike Dave Coe; Sheena Dryer davecoe@fikeandfike.com; sdryer@fikeandfike.com

Sauk Valley Bank Tara Beer; Dawn Castillo tbeer@saukvalleybank.com; dcastillo@saukvalleybank.com 

Zone Sponsor $250

Commerce Bank (Zone II & III) Pam Howe pam.howe@commercebank.com

Zone Sponsor $125

Banterra Bank (Zone I) Kristen Lewis; Allie Hughes kmlewis@banterra.bank; alhughes@banterra.bank

Peoples National Bank (Zone I) Suzy Morris suzy.morris@peoplesnationalbank.com

GOVERNMENT PARTNERS:

IDOR Aaron Allen; Adrianne Suits Bailey aaron.allen@illinois.gov; adrianne.bailey@illinois.gov

Office of IL State Comptroller Rosanna Barbaro-Flores; George Alonistiotis rosanna.barbaro-flores@illinoiscomptroller.gov; george.alonistotis@illinoiscomptroller.gov 

* Indicates new member Last updated 10/7/25 SLM


